
XVIII INTERCLUBS VEGA BAJA BENFERRI 
 
      CLASIFICACION  GENERAL SOCIAL 
 
      FECHA        : 11/02/2006 
      DISTANCIA    :  81  Kms    -    Promed.:42.826 Kms/h  
 
    Cls.Dor.Nombre              Categ.Equipo           Tiempo          Difer. 
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1.- 182  EGEA,MARIANO        MA-30 VALLECANO C.C    01:53:29    
   2.-  10  NICOLAS,Angel       CS-A  COLSUR           01:53:29 a          s 
   3.-  73  LATORRE,Ramon       MA-30 AQUALIA          01:53:51 a       22 s 
   4.-  13  OLMOS,Joaquin       VE-40 COLSUR           01:53:51 a       22 s 
   5.- 180  PRIETO,FRANCISCO JO MA-30 VALLECANO C.C    01:53:51 a       22 s 
   6.-  42  SANCHEZ,Antonio     MA-30 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 a       22 s 
   7.-   8  SEGURA,Fco.Antonio  MA-30 COLSUR           01:53:51 a       22 s 
   8.- 125  JARA,Jose Diego     MA-30 AQUALIA          01:53:51 a       22 s 
   9.- 183  RUIZ,ALFONSO        MA-30 VALLECANO C.C    01:53:51 a       22 s 
  10.- 164  HERNANDEZ,Juan Anto VE-40 DOLORES          01:53:51 a       22 s 
  11.-  40  RODES,Jose Manuel   VE-40 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 a       22 s 
  12.-   2  SANTACRUZ,Juan Manu MA-30 COLSUR           01:53:51 a       22 s 
  13.-   3  MENCHON,Juan Jose   MA-30 COLSUR           01:53:51 a       22 s 
  14.- 107  PEÑALVER,Carlos     MA-30 ALMORADI         01:53:51 a       22 s 
  15.- 162  PEÑALVER,Juan Jose  MA-30 PUENTE TOCINO    01:53:51 a       22 s 
  16.-  20  DIAZ,Jose Manuel    CS-A  COLSUR           01:53:51 a       22 s 
  17.-  99  LIDON,Mariano       CS-A  TORREVIEJA CC    01:53:51 a       22 s 
  18.- 188  GODOY,JUAN ANDRES   VE-40 VALLECANO C.C    01:53:51 a       22 s 
  19.- 127  LORENTE,Jose        MA-30 ROQUETAS MAR     01:53:51 a       22 s 
  20.-  52  JUAN,Santiago       CS-A  ELCHE GALO       01:53:51 a       22 s 
  21.- 133  PADILLA,Antonio     MA-30 ROQUETAS MAR     01:53:51 a       22 s 
  22.-  14  GOMEZ,Luis          MA-30 COLSUR           01:53:51 a       22 s 
  23.-   7  HERNANDEZ,Rafael    VE-40 COLSUR           01:53:51 a       22 s 
  24.- 168  O'CONNOR,Frank      ELITE TEAM MURPHY      01:53:51 a       22 s 
  25.- 185  SAN ROMAN,ALFREDO   MA-30 VALLECANO C.C    01:53:51 a       22 s 
  26.-  79  SIMON,Juan Jose     CS-A  GRUPO NANUK      01:53:51 a       22 s 
  27.- 115  LILLO,Alberto       CS-A  GEOSA            01:53:51 a       22 s 
  28.-  71  SANCHEZ,Eduardo     VE-40 AQUALIA          01:53:51 a       22 s 
  29.- 135  SANZ,Jose Ignacio   MA-30 PICASENT         01:53:51 a       22 s 
  30.-  68  SANCHEZ,Raul        CS-A  GRUPO NANUK      01:53:51 a       22 s 
  31.- 171  CARBALLAL,LISARDO   CS-A  CICLOS CORREDOR  01:53:51 a       22 s 
  32.- 112  BAVIERA,Jose Luis   MA-30 ALBAL            01:53:51 a       22 s 
  33.-  93  PERPIÑA,Rafael      CS-A  SAX              01:53:51 a       22 s 
  34.-  78  JAVALOLYES,Alejandr CS-A  GRUPO NANUK      01:53:51 a       22 s 
  35.-  49  VARO,Juan M.        SUB23 ELCHE GALO       01:53:51 a       22 s 
  36.-  76  TEJUELO,Jose Antoni MA-30 AQUALIA          01:53:51 a       22 s 
  37.- 120  MESA,Esteban        CS-A  ROQUETAS MAR     01:53:51 a       22 s 
  38.-   5  TRIGUEROS,Adrian Fc CS-A  COLSUR           01:53:51 a       22 s 
  39.-   9  PASCUAL,Andres      CS-A  COLSUR           01:53:51 a       22 s 
  40.-  70  MARTINEZ,Israel     MA-30 GRUPO NANUK      01:53:51 a       22 s 
  41.- 123  BALLESTA,Roberto    CS-A  COBATILLAS CC    01:53:51 a       22 s 
  42.- 103  VILAR,Oscar         CS-A  SENYERA          01:53:51 a       22 s 
  43.- 163  CASCALES,Juan Manue MA-30 PUENTE TOCINO    01:53:51 a       22 s 
  44.- 184  MANRIQUE,ANGEL MANU MA-30 VALLECANO C.C    01:53:51 a       22 s 
  45.- 110  RODRIGUEZ,Fco.Jose  MA-30 DOLORES          01:53:51 a       22 s 
  46.-  86  SANCHEZ,Miguel Ange MA-30 ALBAL            01:53:51 a       22 s 
  47.-  51  MARCOS,Luis Angel   MA-30 ELCHE GALO       01:53:51 a       22 s 
  48.-  11  GARCIA,Felipe       MA-30 COLSUR           01:53:51 a       22 s 
  49.-  63  RUBIO,Jose Diego    MA-30 GRUPO NANUK      01:53:51 a       22 s 
  50.- 111  RUIZ,Santiago       MA-30 ALBAL            01:53:51 a       22 s 
  51.- 108  HURTADO,Enrique     MA-30 ALMORADI         01:53:51 a       22 s 
  52.-  28  HUERTAS,Rafael      CS-A  BAJO SEGURA      01:53:51 a       22 s 
  53.-  38  PEREZ,Leon          MA-30 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 a       22 s 
  54.-  30  ALARCON,Juan        MA-30 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 a       22 s 
  55.-  33  GONZALEZ,Juan Jose  VE-40 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 a       22 s 
  56.-  96  PE¤ALVER,Manuel     VE-40 TORREVIEJA CC    01:53:51 a       22 s 



  57.- 119  MARTINEZ,Roberto    CS-A  GEOSA            01:53:51 a       22 s 
  58.-  56  BOIX,Jeronimo       MA-30 ELCHE GALO       01:53:51 a       22 s 
  59.-  43  SARMIENTO,Jose Luis VE-50 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 a       22 s 
  60.- 132  PEREZ,Jose Juan     CS-A  ROQUETAS MAR     01:53:51 a       22 s 
  61.- 116  PERTUSA,Jose Albert VE-40 GEOSA            01:53:51 a       22 s 
  62.-  92  BOTELLA,Vicente Jos VE-40 CREVILLENTE      01:53:51 a       22 s 
  63.-  65  SENABRE,Jose Luis   VE-40 GRUPO NANUK      01:53:51 a       22 s 
  64.-  48  GALVEZ,Fco Javier   MA-30 BICI REHI        01:53:51 a       22 s 
  65.- 169  CRAWLEY,Jonh        ELITE POR DECIDIR      01:53:51 a       22 s 
  66.-  32  GARCIA,Jose Javier  MA-30 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 a       22 s 
  67.- 148  RAMOS,Jose Marcos   VE-40 GEOSA            01:53:51 a       22 s 
  68.-  61  TARI,Mario          VE-40 GRUPO NANUK      01:53:51 a       22 s 
  69.-  69  ALVAREZ,Ruben       MA-30 QK'S BIKE        01:53:51 a       22 s 
  70.- 128  GARCIA,Raul         CS-A  ROQUETAS MAR     01:53:51 a       22 s 
  71.-  18  MARCO,Abel          MA-30 COLSUR           01:53:51 a       22 s 
  72.-   1  FERRANDEZ,Leopoldo  MA-30 COLSUR           01:53:51 a       22 s 
  73.-  39  REGIDOR,Manuel      VE-40 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 a       22 s 
  74.- 100  VILAR,David         MA-30 SENYERA          01:53:51 a       22 s 
  75.- 122  HERNADEZ,Alejandro  CS-A  COBATILLAS CC    01:53:51 a       22 s 
  76.-  44  TORNEL,Juan         VE-40 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 a       22 s 
  77.- 124  NAVARRO,Fco Jose    CS-A  PUENTE TOCINO    01:53:51 a       22 s 
  78.-  26  PATERNA,Antonio     CS-A  MOTO 5           01:53:51 a       22 s 
  79.-  55  SOLER,Jose          MA-30 ELCHE GALO       01:53:51 a       22 s 
  80.- 104  GILABERT,Vicente Je MA-30 VILANUEVA CASTE  01:53:51 a       22 s 
  81.-  17  GARCIA,Jose Ramon   MA-30 COLSUR           01:53:51 a       22 s 
  82.-  12  BARTOLOME,Javier    MA-30 COLSUR           01:53:51 a       22 s 
  83.- 190  SANCHEZ,ALBERTO     MA-30 VALLECANO C.C    01:53:51 a       22 s 
  84.-  80  CRUZ,JUAN           VE-50 MOTO 5           01:53:51 a       22 s 
  85.-  16  BUENDIA,Joaquin Ant VE-40 COLSUR           01:53:51 a       22 s 
  86.-  15  ANDREU,Salvador     CS-A  COLSUR           01:53:51 a       22 s 
  87.-  72  PINDADO,German      VE-40 AQUALIA          01:53:51 a       22 s 
  88.- 189  GODOY,EDUARDO       CS-A  VALLECANO C.C    01:53:51 a       22 s 
  89.-  59  TORRES,Antonio      VE-40 GRUPO NANUK      01:53:51 a       22 s 
  90.- 109  GARCIA DE,Javier    MA-30 DOLORES          01:53:51 a       22 s 
  91.-  46  GIRAU,Gabriel       SUB23 UNIVERSIDAD P    01:53:51 a       22 s 
  92.- 126  SANCHEZ,Jose Victor MA-30 PUENTE TOCINO    01:53:51 a       22 s 
  93.-  45  TRIGUEROS,Jose Pasc MA-30 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 a       22 s 
  94.- 149  MONTIEL,Diego       VE-40 GEOSA            01:53:51 a       22 s 
  95.-  37  OLMOS,Salvador      MA-30 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 a       22 s 
  96.-  25  PATERNA,Antonio     VE-50 MOTO 5           01:53:51 a       22 s 
  97.-   4  PEÑALVER,Antonio    MA-30 COLSUR           01:53:51 a       22 s 
  98.-  97  MARTINEZ,Jose Manue VE-40 TORREVIEJA CC    01:53:51 a       22 s 
  99.-  41  RODRIGUEZ,Jose Manu VE-40 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 a       22 s 
 
      Corredors Classificats :  99  
 
 
      CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      1.-     COLSUR,COLSUR                    05:41:11 
      2.-     VALLECANO C.C,VALLECANO C.C      05:41:11 
      3.-     AQUALIA,LOS ALCAZARES            05:41:33 
      4.-     MERCALUZ AGROMA,ORIOLANO         05:41:33 
      5.-     ROQUETAS MAR,ROQUETAS MAR        05:41:33 
      6.-     GRUPO NANUK,ILICITANA            05:41:33 
      7.-     ELCHE GALO,ELCHE                 05:41:33 
      8.-     ALBAL,ALBAL                      05:41:33 
      9.-     PUENTE TOCINO,PUENTE TOCINO      05:41:33 
     10.-     DOLORES,DOLORES                  05:41:33 
     10.-     GEOSA,CALLOSA                    05:41:33 
     12.-     TORREVIEJA CC,TORREVIEJA CC      05:41:33 
     13.-     MOTO 5,MOTO 5                    05:41:33 
 
       
 



      CLASIFICACION  CICLOMASTER               
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   10   NICOLAS,Angel         CS-A     COLSUR           01:53:29 
    2.-   20   DIAZ,Jose Manuel      CS-A     COLSUR           01:53:51 
    3.-   99   LIDON,Mariano         CS-A     TORREVIEJA CC    01:53:51 
    4.-   52   JUAN,Santiago         CS-A     ELCHE GALO       01:53:51 
    5.-   79   SIMON,Juan Jose       CS-A     GRUPO NANUK      01:53:51 
    6.-  115   LILLO,Alberto         CS-A     GEOSA            01:53:51 
    7.-   68   SANCHEZ,Raul          CS-A     GRUPO NANUK      01:53:51 
    8.-  171   CARBALLAL,LISARDO     CS-A     CICLOS CORREDOR  01:53:51 
    9.-   93   PERPI¤A,Rafael        CS-A     SAX              01:53:51 
   10.-   78   JAVALOLYES,Alejandro  CS-A     GRUPO NANUK      01:53:51 
   11.-  120   MESA,Esteban          CS-A     ROQUETAS MAR     01:53:51 
   12.-    5   TRIGUEROS,Adrian Fco. CS-A     COLSUR           01:53:51 
   13.-    9   PASCUAL,Andres        CS-A     COLSUR           01:53:51 
   14.-  123   BALLESTA,Roberto      CS-A     COBATILLAS CC    01:53:51 
   15.-  103   VILAR,Oscar           CS-A     SENYERA          01:53:51 
   16.-   28   HUERTAS,Rafael        CS-A     BAJO SEGURA      01:53:51 
   17.-  119   MARTINEZ,Roberto      CS-A     GEOSA            01:53:51 
   18.-  132   PEREZ,Jose Juan       CS-A     ROQUETAS MAR     01:53:51 
   19.-  128   GARCIA,Raul           CS-A     ROQUETAS MAR     01:53:51 
   20.-  122   HERNADEZ,Alejandro    CS-A     COBATILLAS CC    01:53:51 
   21.-  124   NAVARRO,Fco Jose      CS-A     PUENTE TOCINO    01:53:51 
   22.-   26   PATERNA,Antonio       CS-A     MOTO 5           01:53:51 
   23.-   15   ANDREU,Salvador       CS-A     COLSUR           01:53:51 
   24.-  189   GODOY,EDUARDO         CS-A     VALLECANO C.C    01:53:51 
 
      CLASIFICACION  MASTERS - 30                        
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-  182   EGEA,MARIANO          MA-30    VALLECANO C.C    01:53:29 
    2.-   73   LATORRE,Ramon         MA-30    AQUALIA          01:53:51 
    3.-  180   PRIETO,FRANCISCO JO   MA-30    VALLECANO C.C    01:53:51 
    4.-   42   SANCHEZ,Antonio       MA-30    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 
    5.-    8   SEGURA,Fco.Antonio    MA-30    COLSUR           01:53:51 
    6.-  125   JARA,Jose Diego       MA-30    AQUALIA          01:53:51 
    7.-  183   RUIZ,ALFONSO          MA-30    VALLECANO C.C    01:53:51 
    8.-    2   SANTACRUZ,Juan Manuel MA-30    COLSUR           01:53:51 
    9.-    3   MENCHON,Juan Jose     MA-30    COLSUR           01:53:51 
   10.-  107   PEÑALVER,Carlos       MA-30    ALMORADI         01:53:51 
   11.-  162   PEÑALVER,Juan Jose    MA-30    PUENTE TOCINO    01:53:51 
   12.-  127   LORENTE,Jose          MA-30    ROQUETAS MAR     01:53:51 
   13.-  133   PADILLA,Antonio       MA-30    ROQUETAS MAR     01:53:51 
   14.-   14   GOMEZ,Luis            MA-30    COLSUR           01:53:51 
   15.-  185   SAN ROMAN,ALFREDO     MA-30    VALLECANO C.C    01:53:51 
   16.-  135   SANZ,Jose Ignacio     MA-30    PICASENT         01:53:51 
   17.-  112   BAVIERA,Jose Luis     MA-30    ALBAL            01:53:51 
   18.-   76   TEJUELO,Jose Antonio  MA-30    AQUALIA          01:53:51 
   19.-   70   MARTINEZ,Israel       MA-30    GRUPO NANUK      01:53:51 
   20.-  163   CASCALES,Juan Manuel  MA-30    PUENTE TOCINO    01:53:51 
   21.-  184   MANRIQUE,ANGEL MANUEL MA-30    VALLECANO C.C    01:53:51 
   22.-  110   RODRIGUEZ,Fco.Jose    MA-30    DOLORES          01:53:51 
   23.-   86   SANCHEZ,Miguel Angel  MA-30    ALBAL            01:53:51 
   24.-   51   MARCOS,Luis Angel     MA-30    ELCHE GALO       01:53:51 
   25.-   11   GARCIA,Felipe         MA-30    COLSUR           01:53:51 
   26.-   63   RUBIO,Jose Diego      MA-30    GRUPO NANUK      01:53:51 
   27.-  111   RUIZ,Santiago         MA-30    ALBAL            01:53:51 
   28.-  108   HURTADO,Enrique       MA-30    ALMORADI         01:53:51 
   29.-   38   PEREZ,Leon            MA-30    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 
   30.-   30   ALARCON,Juan          MA-30    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 
   31.-   56   BOIX,Jeronimo         MA-30    ELCHE GALO       01:53:51 
   32.-   48   GALVEZ,Fco Javier     MA-30    BICI REHI        01:53:51 
   33.-   32   GARCIA,Jose Javier    MA-30    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 
   34.-   69   ALVAREZ,Ruben         MA-30    QK'S BIKE        01:53:51 
   35.-   18   MARCO,Abel            MA-30    COLSUR           01:53:51 
   36.-    1   FERRANDEZ,Leopoldo Je MA-30    COLSUR           01:53:51 



   37.-  100   VILAR,David           MA-30    SENYERA          01:53:51 
   38.-   55   SOLER,Jose            MA-30    ELCHE GALO       01:53:51 
   39.-  104   GILABERT,Vicente Jesu MA-30    VILANUEVA CASTE  01:53:51 
   40.-   17   GARCIA,Jose Ramon     MA-30    COLSUR           01:53:51 
   41.-   12   BARTOLOME,Javier      MA-30    COLSUR           01:53:51 
   42.-  190   SANCHEZ,ALBERTO       MA-30    VALLECANO C.C    01:53:51 
   43.-  109   GARCIA DE,Javier      MA-30    DOLORES          01:53:51 
   44.-  126   SANCHEZ,Jose Victor   MA-30    PUENTE TOCINO    01:53:51 
   45.-   45   TRIGUEROS,Jose Pascua MA-30    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 
   46.-   37   OLMOS,Salvador        MA-30    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 
   47.-    4   PE¤ALVER,Antonio      MA-30    COLSUR           01:53:51 
 
      CLASIFICACION  VETERANOS - 40                      
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   13   OLMOS,Joaquin         VE-40    COLSUR           01:53:51 
    2.-  164   HERNANDEZ,Juan Antoni VE-40    DOLORES          01:53:51 
    3.-   40   RODES,Jose Manuel     VE-40    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 
    4.-  188   GODOY,JUAN ANDRES     VE-40    VALLECANO C.C    01:53:51 
    5.-    7   HERNANDEZ,Rafael      VE-40    COLSUR           01:53:51 
    6.-   71   SANCHEZ,Eduardo       VE-40    AQUALIA          01:53:51 
    7.-   33   GONZALEZ,Juan Jose    VE-40    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 
    8.-   96   PE¤ALVER,Manuel       VE-40    TORREVIEJA CC    01:53:51 
    9.-  116   PERTUSA,Jose Alberto  VE-40    GEOSA            01:53:51 
   10.-   92   BOTELLA,Vicente Jose  VE-40    CREVILLENTE      01:53:51 
   11.-   65   SENABRE,Jose Luis     VE-40    GRUPO NANUK      01:53:51 
   12.-  148   RAMOS,Jose Marcos     VE-40    GEOSA            01:53:51 
   13.-   61   TARI,Mario            VE-40    GRUPO NANUK      01:53:51 
   14.-   39   REGIDOR,Manuel        VE-40    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 
   15.-   44   TORNEL,Juan           VE-40    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 
   16.-   16   BUENDIA,Joaquin Anto  VE-40    COLSUR           01:53:51 
   17.-   72   PINDADO,German        VE-40    AQUALIA          01:53:51 
   18.-   59   TORRES,Antonio        VE-40    GRUPO NANUK      01:53:51 
   19.-  149   MONTIEL,Diego         VE-40    GEOSA            01:53:51 
   20.-   97   MARTINEZ,Jose Manuel  VE-40    TORREVIEJA CC    01:53:51 
   21.-   41   RODRIGUEZ,Jose Manuel VE-40    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 
 
      CLASIFICACION  VETERANOS - 50                      
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   43   SARMIENTO,Jose Luis   VE-50    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:53:51 
    2.-   80   CRUZ,JUAN             VE-50    MOTO 5           01:53:51 
    3.-   25   PATERNA,Antonio       VE-50    MOTO 5           01:53:51 
 
       


